

**Tel:** 028 316 1210 / 028 316 1704 **Cell:** 081 578 6249 whatsapp friendly **E-mail:** resortonrus@overstrand.gov.za

Updated: 1 July 2025

**TARIFFS** 2025/2026

## **ONRUS CARAVAN PARK**

De Villiers Street, Onrus River 7201

## **TARIFFS - ONRUS CARAVAN PARK**

TARIFFS: 1 JULY 2025 - 30 JUNE 2026					
SEASON	PERIOD 2025/2026		A Stands	B Stands	C Stands
High Season	1 December - 31 January & Easter Weekend		R 711.00	R 615.00	R 472.00
Low Season	1 February - 30 November (Excluding Easter Weekend)		R 413.00	R 411.00	R 349.00
		60+ Pensioners	R 206.50	R 205.50	R 174.50

- The above tariffs include for **up to six (6)** persons
- Pensioners rate defines **2 persons and 1 vehicle** with one trailer or caravan or small boat
- Additional persons up to a maximum of two (2) \*and day visitors @ R85.00 per person per day
- Additional vehicle or small trailer or small boat to maximum of two (2) units @ R54.00 per unit
- Pensioners, Caravan Clubs more than 10 Caravans and Camper groups (not caravans) may get a discount of 50% on the stands but only during the Low Season periods
- Pensioners to be defined as persons sixty (60) years and older
  - Qualify for a reduced tariff of R3 000.00 for a period of 30 days
- Gate Card / Key Deposit R200.00 per set (refundable)
- Full 30-day (maximum 4 persons) Rental @ R6 645.00